PLYMOUTH MEETING MALL

'-:: @ 7‘//” @Qf = Plymouth Mtg

-
* Mall Office Campus| S,

Proposed -
Multi Family S

2
8 SPRINGHILL SUITES E
Aarrioft

PLYMOUTH
MEETING

86,870 0@

2019 Daytime

o, 65,209 $93,312

2019 Population 2019 Median

Population within within a 3-mile Household Income
a 3 mile radius radius within a 3 mile radius

CONTACT US

JOHN KRAUSE BRIAN BRUZEK JOHN LA PRISE CBRE, INC.

Senior Vice President Senior Vice President Associate 625 W. Ridge Pike

+1 484 567 2830 +1 484 567 2465 +1 484 567 3351 Building A, Suite 100
john.krause@cbre.com brian.bruzek@cbre.com john.laprise@cbre.com Conshohocken, PA 19428
Licensed: PA, NJ Licensed: PA, NJ Licensed: PA cbre.us/philadelphia

Licensed Real Estate Broker

© 2019 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness.
You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE
and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such
logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the
express written consent of the owner is prohibited.



IT°Ss ALL ABOUT
THE RIGHT MIX...

LOCAL, REGIONAL
& NATIONAL
RETAILERS

PROPERTY FEATURES e

Ground lease up to 6,000 S/F

Located at the intersection of four of the Philadelphia’s Region’s
busiest roads, is a regular hotbed and pioneer in the “retail-
tainment” format. Whole Foods, LEGOLAND, Dave & Busters,
destination dining, and curated shopping make the center an all
day destination.

- Anchored by Whole Foods

- PA Turnpike average daytime traffic 98,390

« Germantown Pike average daytime traffic 90,495

« Close proximity to PA turnpike and 1-476

S g 121018
B

i |

- f

oL
o il

CATERING TO
EVERYDAY
NEEDS &
DESIRES



Center Size
Inline GLA
Year Opened

Year Redeveloped

Boscov's
Whole Foods Market

Dick’s Sporting Goods

Dave & Buster's
Burlington

Edge Fitness

Legoland

Michael’'s - Coming 2020

Redstone American Grill
AMC Theatres

Miller's Ale House

P.F. Chang’s

Benihana

California Pizza Kitchen
Zoe’s Kitchen

Chipotle

Zoup

948,000 SF
489,000 SF
1966

2009

189,000 SF
65,000 SF
58,500 SF
40,900 SF
40,800 SF
37,780 SF
33,200 SF

10,200 SF
48,000 SF
7,900 SF
7,000 sSF
6,800 SF
6,000 Sk
3,000 Sk
2,700 SF
2,000 sF

PROPOSED
fa—
SHAKE == SHACK
0

3,100 SF
AVAILABLE

6,000 SF
AVAILABLE

PROPOSED
MULTIFAMILY




Center,

* Walionpointi 4 &
Executivelsll™
ﬁ;c""
<

®
EDGE

Ml Y
AL EDRUSERT G
Durli ngton SHACKS

5, [

918,096

Lo
The Metroplex S . & Population =07

G © TanceT ity | IR ) A8 ¢ A Unemployment 25%
~ o L — ) "l - : 3 ate ( ] High School

Gm PETSMART PAY i = v Graduate

g o AL S o 6610 g
T o ' i ) o R R < $70,855 32,921 290,

b T ¥ - ) N 4 i |
y ; ' = oX e { c Median Household
o 15 Income Total Businesses Some College

@ No High School Q
45

Diploma

Average
Household Site Bach/Grad/Prof
Median Net Worth Degree

) M M White Collar

(50 4%

» /oo pohgllcs e, Meatan Age $41,390 14%
= B | °

e £ e
y .‘,MaJrk_e.thac
RidgeiCorporate /
" Parké
Services
Per Capita Income




