



# **AREA DEMOGRAPHICS**



86,870 2019 Daytime Population within a 3 mile radius

### **CONTACT US**

### JOHN KRAUSE

Senior Vice President +1 484 567 2830 john.krause@cbre.com Licensed: PA, NJ

### **BRIAN BRUZEK**

Senior Vice President +1 484 567 2465 brian.bruzek@cbre.com Licensed: PA, NJ

### JOHN LA PRISE

Associate +1 484 567 3351 john.laprise@cbre.com Licensed: PA

### CBRE, INC.

\$93,312

2019 Median

Household Income

within a 3 mile radius

625 W. Ridge Pike Building A, Suite 100 Conshohocken, PA 19428 cbre.us/philadelphia Licensed Real Estate Broker



© 2019 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.

65,209

radius

2019 Population

within a 3-mile

Retail Shopping

# PLYMOUTH MEETING MALL

PLYMOUTH MEETING, PA

# **IT'S ALL ABOUT** THE RIGHT MIX...





# LOCAL, REGIONAL & NATIONAL RETAILERS

# **PROPERTY FEATURES**

Ground lease up to 6,000 S/F

Located at the intersection of four of the Philadelphia's Region's busiest roads, is a regular hotbed and pioneer in the "retailtainment" format. Whole Foods, LEGOLAND, Dave & Busters, destination dining, and curated shopping make the center an all day destination.

- Anchored by Whole Foods
- PA Turnpike average daytime traffic 98,390
- Germantown Pike average daytime traffic 90,495
- Close proximity to PA turnpike and I-476



## THE SITE



## ROSTER

Center Size	948,000 SF
Inline GLA	489,000 SF
Year Opened	1966
Year Redeveloped	2009
ANCHORS & JUNIOR ANCHORS	
Boscov's	189,000 SF
Whole Foods Market	65,000 SF
Dick's Sporting Good	ls 58,500 SF
Dave & Buster's	40,900 SF
Burlington	40,800 SF
Edge Fitness	37,780 SF
Legoland	33,200 SF
Michael's - Coming 2020	

Redstone American Grill	10,200 SF
AMC Theatres	48,000 SF
Miller's Ale House	7,900 SF
P.F. Chang's	7,000 SF
Benihana	6,800 SF
California Pizza Kitchen	6,000 SF
Zoe's Kitchen	3,000 SF
Chipotle	2,700 SF
Zoup	2,000 SF





